, —

RECHARGEABLE ‘

PERFECT FIT
MOTOR DC
R2100

500 SERIES DC
R2105

1100 SERIES DC
R2110

1100 SERIES DC
R2115-SHORT

2000 SERIES DC
R2120

2000 SERIES DCM
R2125

3000 SERIES DC
R2130

3000 SERIES DCM
R2135

SLIMLINE
VOGUE® DC
1140

CELLULAR
MOTOR DC
P4600

HARD WIRED
2000 SERIES AC

R2150

2000 SERIES ACM
R2155

6000 SERIES AC
R2160

RATED TORQUE (Nm)

0.3

0.5

1.1

11

2.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

0.1

0.6

2.0

2.0

TUBE SIZE (mm)

PF

32

35/
40

35/
40

35
40
45

35
40
45

40
45

40
45

35
40
45

40
45

35
40
45

55

BLIND WIDTH MIN (mm)

400

460

510

355

650

650

650

650

200

490

500

500

650

WEIGHT CAPACITY (kg)
NOISE (dBA)
USB-C CHARGING

<

Micro
UsSB

3.5mm

Jack

RATED (rpm)

20
30
35

20
25
30

20
25
30

20
25
30

20
25
30

20
25
30

20
24
28

20
24
28

42

34

20
24
28

20
24
28

3

BATTERY CAPACITY (mAh)

MOTOR SPECIFICATIONS

800

2600

2600

2500

2500

2500

5000

5000

2600

MOTOR SPECIFICATIONS

% matter + FHREAD

RATED VOLTAGE (AC)

100-
240V

60HZ

100-
240V

60HZ

230V
50HZ

PMWLOUVOLITE

RATED POWER (Watts)
RATED CURRENT (Amps)
PERFECT FIT ROLLER

ROLLER
VISION®
ROMASHADE®
CELLULAR
VERTICAL
R2180-1CH
R2185-6CH
R2190-16CH
1144-5CH

‘ BLIND TYPES ‘

R1940-1CH
R1942-6CH
R1944-16CH

‘ BLIND TYPES ‘



